Soupr

/" Mushroom Cappuceino...........ooooooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii
~ Mushroom, truffle, cream, dried porcini
v Tomato Basil SOUP..........ccccocooiiiiiiiiiiii e

Tomato brunoise, fresh basils & crountons

AVOCADOTOASTS

V' Ladurée Classic Avocado Toast.........c.ccocovoiioiiiioiioeeeeeeeeeeeee,
Cereal bread, chickpea hummus, goat cheese, zaatar, seeds

(EUFS/EGGS

White Omelette Goat cheese & mixed salad ..o
Masala Omelette green chilly, onion, tomato.......................c.cccccoviiviiniiiiiiniii,

Ladurée signature brioche, soft boiled eggs, Hollandaise Sance
Ladurée signature brioche, gnacamole, soft boiled eggs, Hollandaise

SAVOURY CROISSANTS

Egg & Ham ...

Classic croissant, Organic egg, Turkey bam

V;‘ Tomato & Mozzarella..................co.cocoooiiioiiieoeee e

Classic croissant, Fresh mozzarella, confit tomato

Chicken & MUSHIOOM.......o.oooo oo,

Classtc croissant, Corn-fed chicken, moral nmushroom, Mornay cheese

V’H Cheese & JAlaPeno.............cooiiiiiiiiii s

Classic croissant, Jalapeno, Emmental cheese, Cheddar cheese.

Vf Fresh Mozzatella & GUacamOle.............o.coovooiiveeeeo et

Classtc croissant, Fresh Mogzarella,

CROQUE MONSIEUR

v/ Croque Florentine & Peri-Pefi ...

Classic bread slice, peri peri spice, Corn, Organic spinach, Emmental cheese.

v Croque Mushroom & Truffle.............cciiiiiiiiiiisissseee s

Classic bread slice, Truffle, Mushroom, Emmental cheese.

Croque Chicken TiKKa...........cccccoooiiiiiiiirirnininnrnssssssssccssssssssssssssssssss e

Classic bread slice, Corn-fed chicken, Tikka powder, Emmental cheese.

Croque Salami Cheese............cooooooivviiiiiiniicicicciscesceeeeeeeeeese s

Classic bread slice, Chicken salami, Cheddar cheese Slice.

/ This symbol indicates a vegetarian dish

Goods and Services Tax is applicable on all prices..
Should you be allergic to any ingredient, please bring it to the server’s attention.

%1045



%" Mushroom Pasta

........................................................................................... 21030
Shitake mushroom, V' ol-an-vent sauce, whole wheat pasta
Vo RIGAton] PASTA........coooiiiiiii e %1030
Arabiata sance, olives, mozzarella, exotic vegetables, parmesan cheese
BURGER
Classic BurgerServed with fries 3845
Chicken - Grilled/ Fried
Veg—  Crispy fried patty
SMALL PLATES
Chicken Nugget 2695
Fish Finger 795
Kebab fritter %695
Truffle Mushroom Croquettes 685
French fries 455
Truffle French fries 2645
PAIN PERDU/FRENCH TOASTS
Ladurée Classic French Toast %1045
Ladurée Signature Brioche, Maple syrup and Chantilly whipped cream
Vanilla and Salted Caramel French Toast.......................ccoccoviiiiiic, %1145
Ladurée Signature Brioche, 1 anilla ice cream, salted caramel sance, caramel macaron
Chocolate French toast....................c..ccoiiiiiiiio e %1145

PATES/PASTA (Choice of whole wheat pasta)

Ladurée Signature Brioche, Chocolate bites, chocolate ganache, vanilla ice cream, chocolate pearls,
chocolate sauce

/ This symbol indicates a vegetarian dish

Goods and Services Tax is applicable on all prices.
Should you be allergic to any ingredient, please bring it to the server’s attention.



A

PATISSERIES

Plaisit SUCTE............ooiiiiiiiiii s %695
Hazelnut dacquoise biscust, Jivara chocolate ganache, Jivara chocolate Chantilly

Mille feuille vanilla..................ccocooiiiiiiiires e %695
Layers of caramelized puff pastry, Madagascar vanilla cream

SEEAWDELTY TALt ... s X595
Buttery Pastry crust filled with a mascarpone cream & topped with fresh strawberry

BCIait CROCOIAL...... .o 2695
Choux pastry, milk chocolate foundant, coco nibs , jivara creamonx

Eclait VANIIA...........ccoooiiosttsestcteeetoses oo %695
Choux: pastry, vanilla foundant, cream patesserie

Madeleine Vanilla Pecan...............ccccooioiiiniiniinncicinscsceesee oo 2695
Cruncy base madeleine pecan, pecan madeleine biscuit, lime vanilla pecan monse, pecan praline

Crushed pecan

THPAMESUL ... %595

Oplays Chocolate cup, brown sugar biscuit, crunchy coffee praline, coffee syrup, tiranmisu cream
FINGER PATISSERIES

Beauntiful delicions and so easy to take away. These pretty chocolate shells contain
a melting heart on an irresistible crunchy base

Chocolate Caramel Hazelnut FINGET ............iiiiiiiiicccicrrnnnreensmssmns e 3595
Crunchy hazelnnt chocolate base, bhazelnut cream, Caramel delicately coated with
Macaé chocolate chantilly , Jivara chocolate and hazelnnt glaze.
Raspberry 10s€ FINGET ... 595
Crunchy base flavoured with rose and raspberry, s lychee delicately coated with a
pink mascarpone chantilly and a white chocolate, almond and dried rose petal icing,
Pistachio fINGET ... 595
Crispy pistachio base, honey-soaked pistachio Savoy biscuit, pistachio praline insert delicately
coated with pistachio mascarpone whipped cream and white chocolate and pistachio
Pecan Vanilla FINGET............cccccooccciviirriississscccsssssnssssssesssssessessessmsssssn 3595
Crispy pecan, charcoal base,Bourbon vanilla, delicately coated with a vanilla mascarpone Chantilly,
vanilla &pecan white chocolate icing
Barre ChOCOIAtEe....................cciiisisiseessessesssss s 3595
Jivara brownie, soft caramel, chocolate croustillant, streusel, rocher glazge

TEA CAKES

Rose Cake (SHces/ Loaf).......cccooiiiiiiiiiiiii et %250/%1250
Cake with crystallized rose petals, soaked in rose syrup

Chocolate Cake (Slices/ Loaf).............c.ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiccc %250/%1250
Cake with dark chocolate soaked in cocoa syrup

Fruit CaKe........ooiiiiiiece e e %1250

Cake filled with candied fruits & decorated with silver almonds

/ This symbol indicates a vegetarian dish

Goods and Services Tax is applicable on all prices.
Should you be allergic to any ingredient, please bring it to the server’s attention.



MACARON

Pistachio, V anilla Madagascar, Rose petal, Salted caramel, Coffee,

3325
Lemon, Chocolate, Ispahan latte, Matcha, Cappuccino

EUGENIE
Today a new chapter is opening in the history of Maison Ladurée.
Introducing a new delicacy: Engénie,
Eugénie is a crunchy chocolate coating, a melting heart and a gluten-free biscuit,
Eugenie is available in 5 iconic Laduree flavours

Vanilla, Rose, Caramel, Chocolate, Pistachio, Strawberry

%350
PLAISIR GLACE
Two Crunchy (gluten — free) almond shortbreads surrounding smooth ice cream with a
Surprising melted Centre.
Plaisir Glacé Ispahan................ooooiiiiiiiii s %495
Glace a la rose, Coulis litchi Framboise
Plaisir Glacé Pistachio............cccocoooiiiiiiiiiice s %495
100% Pistachio paste, Pistachio ice — creans, Crushed whole pistachios
Plaisir Glacé Pecan Vanilla..................... 3495

Glace a la vanilla bourbon Madagascar, Caramel Conlant

This symbol indicates a vegetarian dish

Goods and Services Tax is applicable on all prices. .
Should you be allergic to any ingredient, please bring it to the server’s attention.



